
MAY 7, 2018

FOR INFORMATION ON BECOMING A SPONSOR:

MIDLANDS:   Angela Wingard  |  803.737.3404  |  awingard@scetv.org
LOWCOUNTRY:   Heather Parker Pound |  843.729.5297 |  hpound@scetv.org

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

NATURE SCI/TECH NEWS/PA TALK BUSINESS HIST/DOC DRAMA MUS/PERFHOW-TO

PRIME ACCESS 6pm-8pm
All schedules subject to change without  notice.

Fringe Varies

This Week in
South Carolina

Lawrence Welk

PBS Feeds / Local
Content Varies

Fringe Varies

Rick Steves’ Europe

Premium Fringe

Globe Trekker

Fringe Varies

Theatre Talk

Fringe Varies (may
extend into Prime)

CAROLINA
BUSINESS
REVIEW

Nightly
Business
Report

Fringe Varies

Occasional PBS Special
or Local Content

History/Drama

Theatre Talk
Drama/History

History,
Documentaries,

Environment

PBS Feeds / Local
Content Varies

Premium Fringe

PBS Feeds / Local
Content Varies

Premium Fringe

Fringe Varies

Fishing Behind
the Lines

Variety of half-hour
How-to Programming:

Cooking, Nature,
Woodworking, etc...

America’s
Heartland

Overheard
with Evan Smith

This Week in
South Carolina Focus on Europe

Sundays:

Downton Abbey

Downton Abbey

Variety of half-hour How-to Programming:
Cooking, Nature, Woodworking, etc...

Monday - Friday
6pm - 8pm 

Fringe Varies



MAY 7, 2018

FOR INFORMATION ON BECOMING A SPONSOR:

MIDLANDS:   Angela Wingard  |  803.737.3404  |  awingard@scetv.org
LOWCOUNTRY:   Heather Parker Pound |  843.729.5297 |  hpound@scetv.org

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

12:00 AM

12:30 AM

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

12:00 AM

12:30 AM

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

12:00 AM

12:30 AM

NATURE SCI/TECH NEWS/PA TALK BUSINESS HIST/DOC DRAMA MUS/PERFHOW-TO

LATE-NIGHT FRINGE 11pm-1am
All schedules subject to change without  notice.

Growing A
Greener World

Austin City
Limits

Fringe Varies Fringe Varies

This Old
House Hour

Fringe Varies

History &
Documentaries

Fringe Varies Fringe Varies

Fringe VariesFringe Varies

Fringe Varies

Nature,
Science &

Environment
Fringe Varies Fringe Varies

Miss Fisher’s
Murder Mysteries

Final Episode 6/21/18

Fringe Varies

Prime Time Rewind

Fringe VariesFringe Varies

Fringe Varies

Fringe VariesFringe Varies

Bluegrass Underground

On Story

Variety of half-hour How-to Programming:
Cooking, Nature, Woodworking, etc...

Monday - Friday
12am - 6pm 

Saturday - Sunday
12am - 5pm 

Fringe Varies

Fringe Varies

History &
Documentaries

Fringe Varies

2017 World Dancesport 
Grandslam Series 

Tunnel: Sabotage
Jun 16-Aug 4

History & Documentaires

Endeavor
Season 5

In Principle (May)

Breaking Big (June)

Poldark S2

Little Women &
Various British Dramas

Little Women &
Various British Dramas Martha Bakes

Tunnel: Vengeance
Shetland

Begins 6/28/18

Experience with 
Dedry Jones (May)

Soundstage (June)

Amanpour
on PBS

British Dramas
Various

Poldark S2

Various British Dramas Fringe Varies Fringe Varies

History &
Documentaries

Fringe Varies Fringe Varies

This Old
House Hour


